
CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY BANGLADESH 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Civil Division-2. Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 
Website:-www.caab.gov.bd 

File No. 30.31.0000.423.02.017.19- 31-0 
e-Tender Notice 

Date:- [0 .04.2023 

This is to notify for all concerned that e-Tender is invited and published in the National e-GP 
System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for procurement of works for the following Tender. 
Interested persons/firms can see details by visiting the website www.eprocure.gov.bd. 

Sl Tender 
Brief description of Works Tender Reference No. Last date & time Last date & time 

No ID ofsel!in2 of submission 
OJ. 732991 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 30.31.0000.401.3!.121. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 

(S.H:- Essential repair & maintenance & 22.493/1, dt-20.04.2022 16:00 11:00 
renewing APS on roof, plaster, external & 
internal paint, sanitary works with other allied 
works of C-type building unit No- C/4 & C/5 
= 2 unit at TAP RIA) at Dhaka. 

02. 730215 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 30.31.0000.401.31.100. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
(S.H:- Essential repair & maintenance of 22.348/1, dt-10.03.2022 16:00 11:00 
renewing door, window, C.l. sheet, plaster, 
painting, sanitary fittings in/c. other necessary 
works of U-type tinshed (staff) quarter unit 
No- 21, 24 & 25 = 03 units) at Kurmitola 
RIA, Dhaka) 

03. 729866 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 30.31.0000.401.31.375. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
(S.H:- Essential repair of door, window, 21.30911, dt-02.03.2022 16:00 11:00 
plaster, sanitary fittings in/c. painting with 
other associated works of G-type building No. 
G-1!/1 to 10 = 10 units at Kurmitola RIA) 
Dhaka. 

04. 741570 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 30.31.0000.401.31.115. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
(S.H:- Essential repair & maintenance in/c 22.487, dt-20.04.2022 16:00 11:00 
other allied works of U-type tinshed (staff) 
quarter different units No. U-85(A), 85(B), 
86(A), 86(B) & 87(B) ~ 05 units at Kurmitola 
Rl A), Dhaka. 

05. 730638 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 30.31.0000.40 1.31.097. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
(S.H:- Essential Repair & maintenance works 22.39911, dt-27.03.2022 16:00 11:00 
of wooden UPVC door, floor, wall tiles, 
plaster, painting and sanitary fittings in/c. 
other allied works of B-type building unit No-
B-3/1 & B-3/5 ~ 02 units) at Banani RIA), at 
Dhaka. 

06. 702769 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 30.31.0000.401.31.328. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
(S.H:- Providing water tank base, plaster, 21.255/1, dt-17.02.2022 16:00 11:00 
painting and septic tank, soak well, inspection 
pit in/c. other allied works of 21 to 40 = 20 
units (4 bldg) unclassified quarter at 
Kurmitola RIA), Dhaka. 

• 



07. 673227 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 
(S.H:· Essential repair & maintenance in/c 
other allied works of U-type tinshed (staff) 
quarter units No. 64(B), 65(A), 65(B), 66(A) 
& 66(8) ~ 05 units at kurmitola RIA) Dhaka 

08. 738712 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 
(S.H:-Repair & maintenance of renewing 
plaster, Exterior paint and other related works 
of H-4 Bldg. outside at Kuremitola RIA), 
Dhaka. 

09. 737028 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 
(S.H:- Essential Repairing with renewing 
plaster, painting, including other associated 
works of 14 end to BAF North Taxiway 
(Guard room) outer boundary wall) at HSIA 
Kurmitola, Dhaka 

10. 743110 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 
(S.H:- Repair & maintenance work with 
providing floor tiles & sanitary fittings at F -05 
(10 units) at SHIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

II. 729605 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 
(S.H:- Essential Repair & maintenance of 
renewing door, window, floor, plaster, 
painting replace sanitary fittings C.I sheet, 
in/c. other related works of U-type tinshed 
quarter unit No- 169 to 180 ~ 12 units (3 
Bide) at lrshall coloney, RIA, Dhaka 

12. 735218 R.M.O. Building during the year 2021-2022 
(S.H:- Essential repair of wooden & UPVC 
door frame, plaster, painting and replacement 
of sanitary fittings in/c. other related works of 
E-14/3, E-15/3, E-15/9 with different type 
quarter at Kurmitola RIA) at HSIA, 
Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

30.31.0000.40 1.31.367. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
21.257/1, dt-17.02.2022 16:00 11:00 

30.31.0000.401.31.080. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
22.352, dt-1 0.03.2022 16:00 11:00 

30.31.0000.401.31.105. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
22.604, dt-17.05.2022 16:00 11:00 

30.31.0000.401.31.153. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
22.50111, dt-20.04.2022 16:00 11:00 

30.31.0000.401.31.054. 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
22.300/1, dt-28.02.2022 16:00 11:00 

30.31.0000.401.31.209 26-Apr-2023 27-Apr-2023 
22.1189, dt-23.06.2022 16:00 11:00 

~ "U> 
(Arup Ku a) 

Executive Engineer (Civil) (C.C) 
Civil Division-2 

CAAB. Kunnitola. Dhaka. 
Email:-xencd2@caab.gov.bd 

• 


